
 

 

 
 

Resources for Institutional Information 
The following offices have contributed to the Ball State University Fact Book. 
For additional information, please contact the respective office(s). 

 

Area Code 765 

Advancement Services 
Alumni Association 
Budget Office 
Controller and Business Services 
Director of Systems Technology - Enrollment, Marketing, and Communications 
Disabled Student Development 
Facilities Planning and Management 
Graduate School 
Housing and Residence Life 
Intercollegiate Athletics 
Office of Admissions 
Office of Institutional Effectiveness 
Office of Student Life 
Office of the Registrar 
Office of the Vice President for Information Technology 
Online and Distance Education 
Rinker Center for International Programs 
Sponsored Programs 
University Foundation 
University Human Resource Services 
University Marketing and Communications 

285-1405 
285-1080 
285-1122 
285-8444 
285-8131 
285-5293 
285-5082 
285-1297 
285-8000 
285-1671 
285-8300 
285-5974 
285-2621 
285-1722 
285-1034 
285-1581 
285-5422 
285-1600 
285-8312 
285-1834 
285-1560 

Source: Office of Institutional Effectiveness 


