## **BALL STATE UNIVERSITY FACT BOOK 2013–14**

Resources for Institutional Information	
The following offices have contributed to the Ball State University Fact Book.	Area Code 765
For additional information, please contact the respective office(s).	Area Code 703
Advancement Services	285-1405
Alumni Association	285-1080
<b>Budget Office</b>	285-1122
Controller and Business Services	285-8444
Director of Systems Technology - Enrollment, Marketing, and Communications	285-8131
Disabled Student Development	285-5293
Facilities Planning and Management	285-5082
Graduate School	285-1297
Housing and Residence Life	285-8000
Intercollegiate Athletics	285-1671
Office of Admissions	285-8300
Office of Institutional Effectiveness	285-5974
Office of Student Life	285-2621
Office of the Registrar	285-1722
Office of the Vice President for Information Technology	285-1034
Online and Distance Education	285-1581
Rinker Center for International Programs	285-5422
Sponsored Programs	285-1600
University Foundation	285-8312
University Human Resource Services	285-1834
University Marketing and Communications	285-1560

Source: Office of Institutional Effectiveness